CCTV | Video Recorder 600 Series
The Bosch Video Recorder 600 Series is an 8/16 channel
digital recorder that uses the latest H.264 compression
technology. With the supplied Control Center software
and built-in web server, the 600 Series is a fully
integrated, stand-alone video management solution that's
ready to go, straight out of the box.
Available with a variety of storage capacities, the

- Can. CAN/CSA—C22.2 no. 60950‑1
- Australia C-Tick
Ordering Information
DVR-630-08A 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 8‑channel, base unit
DVR-630-08A
DVR-630-16A 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 16‑channel, base unit
DVR-630-16A
DVR-650-08A 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, DVD, 8‑channel, base unit
DVR-650-08A
DVR-650-16A 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, DVD, 16‑channel, base unit
DVR-650-16A
DVR‑630‑08A050 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 8‑channel, 500 GB
DVR‑630‑08A050
DVR‑630‑16A050 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 16‑channel, 500 GB
DVR‑630‑16A050
DVR‑650‑08A050 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 8‑channel, DVD writer,
500 GB
DVR‑650‑08A050
DVR‑650‑16A050 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 16‑channel, DVD writer,
500 GB
DVR‑650‑16A050
DVR‑630‑08A100 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 8‑channel, 1 TB
DVR‑630‑08A100
DVR‑630‑16A100 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 16‑channel, 1 TB
DVR‑630‑16A100
DVR‑650‑08A100 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 8‑channel, DVD writer, 1 TB
DVR‑650‑08A100
DVR‑650‑16A100 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 16‑channel, DVD writer,
1 TB
DVR‑650‑16A100
DVR‑630‑08A200 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 8‑channel, 2 TB
DVR‑630‑08A200
DVR‑630‑16A200 630 Series DVR
630 Series DVR, 16‑channel, 2 TB
DVR‑630‑16A200
DVR‑650‑08A200 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 8‑channel, DVD writer, 2 TB
DVR‑650‑08A200
DVR‑650‑16A200 650 Series DVR
650 Series DVR, 16‑channel, DVD writer,
2 TB
DVR‑650‑16A200
Accessories
DVR-XS050-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 500 GB
DVR-XS050-A
DVR-XS100-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 1 TB
DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 2 TB
DVR-XS200-A
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.